
Number or printed parts Prusa Shields In Dropbox Dropbox Pickup On 4/9/20
556 261

Name Email Phone # of Printed Shields Printed Shields in Dropbox # of Delivered Shields # of Available Shields Plastic Used (Preferably PETG)
Eric Bubar ebubar@gmail.com 3012547140 38 38 0 PETG
Madison Bondoc madisonbondoc@gmail.com 2402912750 14 14 PLA
Denys Kuratchenko 7awesomelives@gmail.com 7577464955 60 60 0 PETG
Ethan Ermovick eeermo@gmail.com 7 3 4 PLA
Chris Kagy chris.kagy@gmail.com 5712384644 27 27 0 27 PLA + PETG Printing Prusa RC1 3 hole punch version
Jason Torchinsky jt@hvjt.law 2023026768 151 234 151 84 pla / 15 pteg 
Matthew Cupples matthew.cupples@apsva.us 703-819-2554 38 38 PETG and PLA
Topher Paterno Christopher.paterno@apsva.us 310-994-9933 18 18 PLA
Max Davies srobdavies@verizon.net 7035854241 12 12 PLA Can print bottom portion only
Chris Ammon chris.ammon@apsva.us 7033506710 73 73 73 PLA
Cassidy Nolen cassidy.nolen@apsva.us 703-855-1665 150 150 PLA Dropped off 40 additional 4/11, dropped 80 more 4/21
Brennan Barker brennan.barker@gmail.com 4088327078 5 5 PLA 4/3: Also dropped 7 extra bottom reinforcements for RC3, printed these before switching to 3dverkstan
Liam Brougham (6th grade) 2broughams@gmail.com 7578805019 20 20 PETG(19), PLA(1) Another printer hoping to be online this weekend, printing PRUSA RC1 at this point

Matt Higgins higgins_81@hotmail.com 5053855444 10 10 0 PLA Delivered ten to Seiji. Now printing the light weight version (verkstan).
Michael Lynn Mike@henchco.org 217-979-2444 2 2 PLA
Harisha Garimella harisha96@gmail.com 410-570-9527 20 20 0 PLA Delivered to Centennial medical group clinic in Laurel, MD
Vivian Kao vivian_kao@yahoo.com 2403937834 132 132 0 PLA Delivered to Holy Cross Hospital Silver Spring MD
Kevin Glass 0
Abhishek Desai aacdesai@umich.edu 7342729620 15 15 15 PLA
Eric Heintz ejheintz@gmail.com 27 27 27 PLA
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Number of Available VERKSTAN VERKSTAN in Dropbox Total Printed Dropbox Pickup On 4/9/20 4/23/20
3808 340 4612

Name Email Phone # of Printed Shields Printed Shields in Dropbox # of Delivered Shields # of Available Shields PLAstic Used (PLA is perfect!)
Eric Bubar ebubar@gmail.com 3012547140 0 PLA
Jason Torchinsky jt@hvjt.law 2023026768 540 540 PLA
Philip Bui 100 100 0 PLA
Brennan Barker brennan.barker@gmail.com 4088327078 97 97 PLA
Matt Cupples matthew.cupples@apsva.us 703-819-2554 87 87 0 pla
Elise Walker elise@kindafearless.com 8082768150 53 53 Ingeo PLA 3D870
Mike Pilone mike@pilone.org 7039697493 30 30 PLA (Hatchbox)
Iain MacKeith iainmackeith@gmail.com 7038211149 150 50 100 50 PLA
Matt Higgins higgins_81@hotmail.com 5053855444 10 10 0 PLA
Michael Lynn mike@henchco.org 217-979-2444 119 119 PLA
Zhuming Ai zhumingai@gmail.com 571-426-5925 20 20 PLA / PETG
Vivian Kao vivian_kao@yahoo.com 240.393.7834 24 24 0 PLA
LT 13 13 PLA

Thom Morgan thom@noodleofdeath.com (703) 678-5982 210 210 210 ECO-ABS/PETG NA 6-Hole v5
Chris Kagy chris.kagy@gmail.com 571.238.4644 30 30
Kevin Glass sandi.glass9@gmail.com 703-309-5368 20 20 PLA
Denys Kuratchenko Dkuratch@gmu.edu 7577464955 250 250 PLA, 60 Prusa, 190 3DVerkstan
Eric Heintz ejheintz@gmail.com 223 80 223 0 PLA
Gareth Hall GmhDTed@gmail.com 2406888686 50 50 PLA
Susan Kennedy skennedy802@gmail.com 9196125987 200 200 0 PLA 3DVerkstan: Delivered to community hospitals and small locally owned pharmacies in NC were I am currently located
Abhishek Desai aacdesai@umich.edu 734 272 9620 20 20 PLA
RPG otaracena@rpg.com 571-218-1597 60 60 0 PLA
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Number of Shields Made/Donated Shields Delivered Shields Available
367 142 225

Name Email Phone Laser Cut (thick) Cricut/Hand Cut (thin) Verkstan Shields 
Novalabs 100
Eric Bubar 42 100
Philip Bui 100
Eric Malani 10
danine fresch gray danine@clarendondentalarts.com 15



Shields Needed
15

Shields Delivered
769

Name Quantity Needed Comments Number Delivered Still Needed Location
Johanna G 10 Prusa V2 shields too far from face.  Trying V1 edition next 4 6 Rockille MD
Elizabeth P 1 Comfortable.  Concerns about top being open.  Kaiser providing PPE now!  Yay! 1 0 Hyattsville MD

Ashley 1 sent 1 0 Pennsylvania
Andreas 3 Testing three different designs.  Request may increase 3 0 Virginia

Wren 1 No feedback 1 0 NC
Johnny 2 Request may increase after assessment 2 0 Pennsylvania
Kelly O 2 Request may increase after assessment 2 0 Virginia

MaryBeth T 14 Mailed 14 0 Virginia
Maya M 100 Delivered by UPS 100 0 NYC
Tim Y 3 Mailed 3 0 Annandale

Emmalynn S 1 Mailed 1 0 Philadelphia
Rumi 6 First batch of 3 delivered.  Good feedback.  3 more requested 7 -1 Hyattsville MD

Theresa P 15 15 0 Pennsylvania
Matthew Awaiting address 0
Sue U 1 1 0 Florida
Talia M Awaiting Confirmation

Vivian H 100 Philip Bui Sending 100 0 NYC
Seiji 20 Local Clinic 20 0 Hyattsville
Seiji 20 DC Jails 20 0 Hyattsville

Karlis 3 Mail 3 0 Rockville
Kelly O 15 pickup at mu 15 0

Andreas 20 pickup at mu 20 0
Vanitha R 30 Family practice 30 0 Idaho
Kelly M 50 Deliver to Hospice 50 0 Silver Spring
Kelly M Hospice Delivery 2 0

Whitney T 100 Georgetown 90 10
Ricky D 5 Delliver to Proteus 5 0
Kelly N 100 VHC 100 0
David L 60 Retirement home 60 0

Michael B 1 Neurosurgeon CT 1 0
Joseph K 100 100 0
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